PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM
NUT, SS, HEX HEAD, 1/4 - 20349321
SCREW,SS,1/4-20 X 1,HEX HEAD372372
WASHER,FLAT,LRG,SS,1/4" X 5/8"39053
WASHER,SEALING,1/4" X 5/8"39074
DRIP SHIELDDK OR SSDK14
GASKET,1/4 X 13165420

1
3
C
DRIP SHIELD REFERENCE TABLE
PART NUMBER A B PATTERN C QTY. OF HOLES
DK12 3.000 6.000 A-B-A 12.000 2.000
DK16 3.000 10.000 A-B-A 16.000 2.000
DK20 3.000 7.000 A-B-B-A 20.000 3.000
DK24 3.000 9.000 A-B-B-A 24.000 3.000
DK30 3.000 8.000 A-B-B-B-A 30.000 4.000
DK36 3.000 10.000 A-B-B-B-A 36.000 4.000
DK42 3.000 9.000 A-B-B-B-B-A 42.000 5.000
DK48 3.000 10.500 A-B-B-B-B-A 48.000 5.000
DK60 3.000 9.000 A-B-B-B-B-B-B-A 60.000 7.000
DK72 1.000 10.000 A-B-B-B-B-B-B-B-A 72.000 8.000
SSDK12 3.000 6.000 A-B-A 12.000 2.000
SSDK16 3.000 10.000 A-B-A 16.000 2.000
SSDK20 3.000 7.000 A-B-B-A 20.000 3.000
SSDK24 3.000 9.000 A-B-B-A 24.000 3.000
SSDK30 3.000 8.000 A-B-B-B-A 30.000 4.000
SSDK36 3.000 10.000 A-B-B-B-A 36.000 4.000
45°
36°
20
14